as construction draws pursuant to sworn statements provided by the Developer to Escrow Agent 
and for no other purpose.

8.	 ARBITRATION

At the exclusive option of the Purchaser, any claim which might be the subject of a civil 
action against the Developer which involves an amount less than Two Thousand Five Hundred 
and 00/100 Dollars ($2,500.00), and arises out of or relates to this purchase agreement or the unit 
or Project to which this agreement relates, shall be settled by binding arbitration conducted by 
the American Arbitration Association.  Judgment upon the award rendered by arbitration may be